                                                                                                                        RB / 1A DOUBLE YELLOW / NOV 2016
DIMENSIONS
1
DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Type 1A Double yellow
Rubber Bellows
1A
 D

LE
Y
E
LL
O
W
1A Bellows Allowable Weight Min. Max.  Installation
DOUBLE
YELLOW
dimensions Displacement   Pressure
( a bs )
length
 RING
  ØA ØB C Ax. Lat. Ang.       min. max.
  mm mm mm mm mm ° kg kPa MPa mm mm
 KR025S110A000 25  64 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 1,5 20 1,6 120 135
 KR032S110A000 32 64 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 2,5 20 1,6 120 135
 KR040S110A000 40 72 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 3,0 20 1,6 120 135
 KR050S110A000 50 84 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 4,0 20 1,6 120 135
 KR065S110A000 65 104 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 4,5 20 1,6 120 135
 KR080S110A000 80 114 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±20,0 5,5 30 1,6 120 135
 KR100S110A000 100 138 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±15,0 7,0 40 1,6 120 135
 KR125S110A000 125 164 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±15,0 8,5 60 1,6 120 135
 KR150S110A000 150 190 130 -30/+15 ±15 ±15,0 11,0 70 1,6 120 135
 KR200S110A000 200 250 130 -15/+20 ±10 ±5,0 17,0 70 1,0 125 140